

[illegible]

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
Name of work - Construction of Road from Railway Crossing Keli Mandir to Samhutta tola under m m usy					
Name of Agency:- Murlidhar Singh S/O Surender Singh, Company Colony Sarai Rauza Road No-2 Sasaram.					
Agr. No:- 351 SPD/ 2019-20					
Date of start:- 19. 09. 2019					
Time for comp: 18 09. 2020					
Agr. v. Rs 10937571=00 Construct					
10 46 873=00 Maintenance.					
Date of Abstract of cost: 25.01.21					

Abstract of cost

① Providing for construction of for setting out

(A) B.M Pillars Comp Job

Qty TMS P-39 02 Nos

Rs 4328=31/each R 8657=00

(B) Reference pillars

Qty TMS P-39 6 Nos

Rs 1954=09/each R 11725=00

② Cleaning & Grubbing road land comp Job

Qty TMS P-39 1.13 Hec

Rs 53625=51/Hec R 60597=00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
		BF	Rs		80979=00
③ 3	E/w excavation for roadway cutting/ Box cutting comp. job				
	Qty TMBP-39	31.50m ³			
	Rs 88=42/m ³		Rs		2785=00
④ 4	Cons. of Road Embankment with excavated soil do-do all comp. job				
	Qty TMBP-39	18.90m ³			
	Rs 30=17/m ³		Rs		570=00
⑤ 5	Construction of Road Embankment with soil comp. job				

① 5	Qty with 100m lead				
	Qty MB No. 3129A				
	P- No - 12	1492.44m ³			
	Rs 143=89/m ³		Rs		214,747=00
⑥ 6	Cons. of Embankment with soil comp. job lead 100m				
	Qty MB 3129A P-12	1221.09m ³			
	Rs 201.25/m ³		Rs		246477=00
⑦ 7	Cons. of Road subgrade/shoulder with approved soil do-do all comp. job				
	Qty TMB P-12	2628.0m ³			
	Qty MB 3129A P-8	973.50m ³			
		3601.50m ³			
	Rs 203=88/m ³		Rs		734274=00
	Rs 10		Rs		12,79,832=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L	B	
		BF	R	1279832=00
⑧ Cons. of granular				
8 Sub base (b.s.B) in				
road pavement do..				
do..all comp. job				
Qty TMBP-40		1053.11m ³		
@Rs 2681.94/m ³ Rs				2824378=0
⑨ Providing W.B.M. 1:1:1				
9 in road pavement				
do..do..all comp.				
Qty MB 3129 AP-3		464.74m ³		
@Rs 4017=26/m ³ Rs				18,66,981=00
⑩ Providing & Laying				
10				
primer coat with				
emulsion comp. job				
Qty MB No-3129 AP-4		4590.0m ²		
@Rs 47=87/m ² Rs				2,19,723=00
⑪ Providing & Laying				
11 Tack coat with emulsion				
do..do..all comp. job				
Qty MB No-3129 AP-4		4590.0m ²		
@Rs 16=16/m ² Rs				74,174=00
⑫ Providing & Laying				
12 Mix seal surface comp				
(M.S.S) with 20mm thick.				
comp. job				
Qty MB 3129 AP-4		4590.0m ²		
@Rs 224.78/m ² Rs				1031740=0

c/o Rs 72,96,828=0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
		BF	Rs		72,96,828=00
(13) Providing for construction 13 of unreinforced cement Conc. (PCC) in Rd Pav.					
Qty MB 3129 A P-5		257.04m			
Rs 6693 = 16/m ²			Rs		17,20,410=
(14) Providing & laying 14 Bricks on Edge					
Soling (B/E/S) Joint					
Fill with L Sand					
Qty MB 3129 A P-5		420.0m ²			
Rs 627 = 91/m ²			Rs		2,63,722=00
(15) SIF/F m 15 RCC					
(12) RCC Ordinary Km 15 post Comp. Job					
Qty MB 3129 P-6		02 Nos			
Rs 2202 = 61 / each			Rs		4405=
(12) RCC 200 mm post 15 Comp. Job					
Qty MB 3129 A P-6		07 Nos			
Rs 633 = 52 / each			Rs		4435=00
(16) SIF/F of typical T6 mm lasy in formwork sign, Board with layo Comp. Job					
Qty MB 3129 A P-6		04 Nos			
Rs 9815 = 70 / each			Rs		39263=00

Continuation

Cto Rs 93,29,063

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
	BF	Rs			
(17) SIFIP Rce Boundary pillars / F.I Post					
Comp. Job					
Qty MB 3129 A P-7 32 Nos					
Crs 526.82 / each Rs					16860=00
(18) SIFIP & Retro-					
19 Reflectorised					
mandatory & Informatory					
Sign Board Comp. Job					
(i) 600mm equilateral					
size. comp.					
Qty MB 3129 A P. 7 14 Nos					
Crs 3556=67 / each Rs					49793=00
(ii) 600mm Circular size					
Qty MB 3129 A P. 7 8 Nos					
Crs 4817=35 / each Rs					9635=00
(iii) 800mm x 600mm					
Rectangular size					
Qty MB 3129 A P. 7 8 Nos					
Crs 6772=90 / each Rs					54,180=00
(iv) 600mm x 450mm					
Rectangular size					
Qty MB 3129 A P. 7 4 Nos					
Crs 4688=31 / each Rs					18753=00
(v) 900mm octagon size					
Comp. Job					
Qty MB 3129 A P. 7 2 Nos					
Crs 8678.82 / each Rs					17358=00

C/O Rs 94,95,645

Particulars	Units of actual measurement				Contents of area
	L	B	D		

B F

- (24) Painting two coat
 26 } including primer coat
 41 } with synthetic enamel
 paint do-do all
 Comp. job

Qty MB 3129 AP-9 103.59m²

@ Rs 104.71 / m² Rs

10847=00

- (25) SIFIF RCC 300
 27 Φ HP Comp. job

Qty TMB P-34 30m

Qty MB 3129 AP-10 10m
 40m

@ Rs 940 = 91 / m Rs

37636=00

- (26) PCC m20 in fondy
 30 do-do all Comp. job

Qty TMB P-34 100.20m³

@ Rs 5817 = 32 / m³ Rs 582895=00

- (27) SIFIF HYSD Bar/
 Reinforcement do-do
 do. all Comp. job

- (A) In fondy Comp. job

31 Qty TMB P-42 0.46mt

@ Rs 66933 = 97 / mt Rs 30790=00

- (B) In Sub structure Comp. job

35 Qty TMB P-42 3.03mt

@ Rs 67081 = 77 / mt Rs 203258=00

- (C) In super structure

39 Qty TMB P-42 1.14mt

@ Rs 68171 = 60 / mt Continuation Rs 77716=00

C/O Rs 11482990=

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
		BF	R ₁		
(28) Construction of weep 33 hole as per specification and direction of flow					
Qty TMBP- 42	108 Nos				
@ Rs 114.41/each	R ₁				11212.00
(29) R.C.C m ₂₅ in 34 Substructure do-do					
all comp. job					
Qty TMBP-P-42	30.03 m ³				
@ Rs 6671.77/m ³	R ₁				200353.00
(30) Providing & Laying 42 Drainage spout on d/side comp. job					

Qty TMBP-					
M.B.No. 3129A P-9	12 Nos				
@ Rs 426.38/each	R ₁				5117.00
(31) Providing R.C.C m ₃₀ in 38 Super structure comp					
Qty TMBP-P-42	13.14 m ³				
@ Rs 7267.50/m ³	R ₁				95495.00
(32) P.C.C m ₂₀ in substructure 40 do. do all comp. job					
(Parapet work)					
Qty MB 3129A P-8	12.0 m ³				
@ Rs 6026.79/m ³	R ₁				72321.00
(33) Providing & Laying filter 37 Media behind Abut/RW					
Qty TMBP- 43	59.43 m ³				
@ Rs 3471.82	Continuation R ₁				2,06,330.00